
 
 

RIVERSIDE DRIVE CULVERT REPLACEMENT 
LITTLETON, NEW HAMPSHIRE 

 
ADDENDUM #1 

 
DATE:  AUGUST 12, 2024 
TO:  PLAN HOLDERS 
 
This ADDENDUM #1 shall become part of the Bidding Documents, Contract Documents and 
Technical Specifications (Documents) for the above referenced project.  BIDDERS, please 
acknowledge receipt of this ADDENDUM #1 on the BID FORM (Page 1).  This ADDENDUM #1 
consists of 1 page in total. Clarifications are provided below to the contract documents. 
 

1. The bid opening date has been adjusted from August 19, 2024, to August 26, 2024. All 
other related information to the bid opening remains unchanged. 

 
 

 End of Addendum #1 


